
GRIDCO/66/2024-CGM(COMMERCIAL-PP) 

GRIDCO 
Empowenng Odisha 

SI. No. 

The following corrigendum is hereby issued in regards to the Tender No. GRIDCO/ESS/23 
24/01 dated 20.03.2024 floated by GRIDCO Ltd. for procurement of power from Techno 

agnostic ESS developers for a period of 5 years starting 01" April, 2026. 

The Bid Information Sheet is hereby amended as follows: 

1. 

2 

3. 
4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 
9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

Event Description 
Date and time of Start of Tender 

RFQ and RFP 

GRIDCO LIMITED 
(A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking) 

(Formerly Grid Corporation of Orissa Limited) 
Regd. Office: Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751022 

CIN: U401090R1995SGCO03960 

Pre-Bid Meeting 

CORRIGENDUM 3 

Last date and time for receiving queries on 15:00 hrs on 30.03.2024 

GRIDC0's response to queries latest by 
Last date and time of submission of 

Application and Bids (including Section A 
and Section B) � Bid Due Date 

Opening of Application 

their Bids 

Opening of Bids of those Qualified Bidders 
Start of e-Reverse Auction 

L-1 Matching 
Close of e-Reverse Auction 

Date: ) .b6Q0y 

16:00 hrs on 20.07.2024 
Intimation to Qualified Bidders for opening of 15:00 hrs on 29.07.2024 

Validity of Bids 
Signing of APP 

Letter of Award (LOA) 

Date and Time 
17:00 hrs on 20.03.2024 

15:00 hrs on 25.04.2024 
15:00 hrs on 27.05.2024 
15:00 hrs on 19.07.2024 

13:00 hrs on 06.08.2024 
15:00 hrs on 06.08.2024 
17:10 hrs on 06.08.2024 

17:20 hrs on 06.08.2024 
15:00 hrs on 20.08.2024 
120 days of Bid Due Date 
15:00 hrs on 02.09.2024 

On & Behalf of GRIDCO LTD. 

US24/2024 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

